(HjHusqgvarna

READY WHEN YOU ARE

RESERVDELSKATALOG

ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS: HUSQVARNA AUTOMOWER® 265
ACX

Reservdelslista



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

RESERVDELSLISTA

ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS
HUSQVARNA AUTOMOWER® 265 ACX



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
ACCESSORIES

QuIcK GEE .
HUSEVARNA ARYorEwEit]




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_
PXM_REF PARTNO ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK
1 577864603 BLADE SET Longlicigeaieiibladelines] |
Blister pack
1 577606505 BLADE SET Longife - Safety blade. 1
45pcs
1 577606604 BLADE SET Longlicgatelbiade 1
300pcs
3 535132302 KABLAGE USB 1
4 577858103 DVD AUTOCHECK EXP DVD 1
6 579381902 FETT 300 ml 1
7 579381901 FETT 85ml 1
8 577606801 TESTUTRUSTNING 1
9 522425801 SIGNALFORSTARKARE 1
10 522916601 VASKA 1
11 575231702  WHEEL KIT 400g 1
11 577865101 WHEEL KIT 400g, Blister pack, 2pcs 1
12 115706801 BRUKSANVISNING Swedish 1
12 115706806 BRUKSANVISNING Danish 1
12 115706811 BRUKSANVISNING Finnish 1
12 115706821 BRUKSANVISNING Norwegian 1
12 115706826 BRUKSANVISNING English 1
12 115706831 BRUKSANVISNING French 1
12 115706832 BRUKSANVISNING French (Canada) 1
12 115706836 BRUKSANVISNING Dutch 1
12 115706841 BRUKSANVISNING Italian 1
12 115706846 BRUKSANVISNING Spanish 1
12 115706851 BRUKSANVISNING German 1
12 115706856 BRUKSANVISNING Russian 1
12 115706858 BRUKSANVISNING Hungarian 1
12 115706859 BRUKSANVISNING Portuguese 1
12 115706861 BRUKSANVISNING Polish 1
12 115706863 BRUKSANVISNING Estonian 1
12 115706864 BRUKSANVISNING Lettish 1
12 115706865 BRUKSANVISNING Lithuanian 1
12 115706868 BRUKSANVISNING Slovak 1
12 115706884 BRUKSANVISNING Slovenian 1
12 115706890 BRUKSANVISNING Czech 1
12 115706895 BRUKSANVISNING English (EPA, CARB) 1
12 115706896 BRUKSANVISNING Spanish (USA) 1
13 115425501 QUICK GUIDE Swedish 1
13 115425506 QUICK GUIDE Danish 1
13 115425511 QUICK GUIDE Finnish 1
13 115425521 QUICK GUIDE Norwegian 1
13 115425526 QUICK GUIDE English 1
13 115425531 QUICK GUIDE French 1
13 115425532 QUICK GUIDE French (Canada) 1
13 115425536 QUICK GUIDE Dutch 1
13 115425541 QUICK GUIDE Italian 1
13 115425546 QUICK GUIDE Spanish 1
13 115425551 QUICK GUIDE German 1
13 115425556  QUICK GUIDE Russian 1
13 115425558 QUICK GUIDE Hungarian 1
13 115425559 QUICK GUIDE Portuguese 1
13 115425561 QUICK GUIDE Polish 1
13 115425563 QUICK GUIDE Estonian 1
13 115425564 QUICK GUIDE Lettish 1
13 115425565 QUICK GUIDE Lithuanian 1
13 115425568 QUICK GUIDE Slovak 1
13 115425584  QUICK GUIDE Slovenian 1
13 115425590 QUICK GUIDE Czech 1
13 115425595 QUICK GUIDE English (EPA, CARB) 1
13 11542559 QUICK GUIDE Spanish (USA) 1



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
ACCESSORIES

ANTI THEFT PROTECTION

13




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK
1 578275301 DRIVENHET EU 1
1 578275302 TRANSFORMATOR UK/IRL 1
1 578275303 TRANSFORMATOR CH 1
1 578275304 TRANSFORMATOR US/MX 1
1 578275305 TRANSFORMATOR AU/NZ 1
2 577864201 KLAMMER Blister pack, 100pcs 1
3 578848601 KABEL 20m 1
4 597435801 ANKARE 6 pcs+Key 1
4 577864901 SCREW Blister Pack, 3pcs 2
5 529280801 KOPPLING 1
6 580662006 VAJER 150m 1
6 577864301 VAJER Blister pack, (150m) 1
7 535129001 KOPPLING 1
7 577864801 KOPPLING Blister Pack, 5pcs 1
8 580662001 VAJER 250m 1
9 501980201 KOPPLING 1
9 577864701 KOPPLING Blister pack, 5pcs 1
10 522914101 VAJER 500 m, @34 mm 1
11 501980203 KOPPLING 100pcs 1
12 525637001 MEASURING ROD 1
13 577914001 DEKAL 1
14 584822001 KRETSKORT KPL. 1
15 505132802 BORSTE 6pcs 1
16 586277901 ETIKETT 10pcs 1



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
BLADE MOTOR
& CUTTING EQUIPMENT

D

18




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK

1 510144101 MOTORSKAL 1
2 522510602 CUTTING ENGINE 1
3 510144201 SKIVA 1
4 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 6
5 525251401 BUNTBAND 1
6 535122301 GUMMIDAMASK 1
7 510066201 KRAGE 1
8 735214601 LASBRICKA 1
9 502239101 SCREW 1
10 575521601 NAV 1
11 728836001 SKRUVIHSETM Mex6 1
12 510058602  SKIVA 1
13 535130501 SCREW M4x8 3
14 577357601 LAGER 1
15 734181459 BRICKA 1
16 535076001 SCREW M6x8 1
17 575547201 O-RING 1
18 575521901 HASPLAT 1
19 575521801 LAGERSKYDD 1
20 586012401 SKRUV IHSCM 4



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
CHARGING STATION

F

)
na-maa X
0%8 %8
Ch0)

leoe?

s
ORI
ChLI
CRP )
Chs) S
atoet a0 muaanmna.
Sttt




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM

PXM_REF o om0 ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK

1 579572801 LADDSTATION EU 1
1 579572802 LADDSTATION UK/IRL 1
1 579572803 LADDSTATION CH 1
1 579572804 LADDSTATION US/CA/MX 1
1 579572805 LADDSTATION AU/NZ 1



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

1
R

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
CHARGING STATION

E




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_REF

PXM_
PARTNO
574902007

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
LADDSTATION

PXM_REMARK

574902008

LADDSTATION

CH

535124702

KAPA

578894101

RAM

544983808

KABLAGE KPL

510059704

CONSOLE ASSY

578788401

KRETSKORT

584822001

KRETSKORT KPL.

CH

535124401

NAVKAPSEL

535128702

DIODLINS

O|o|v|o|o|o|sw|N]-]—

575543310

SCREW

Silver 10mm

—
o

535128501

KONTAKT

—
—

575543314

SCREW

Grey 14mm

—
N

535125001

PENNOR

13

535128601

FJADERBLECK

590094001

BASE ASSY

575543314

SCREW

Grey 14mm

NS O ENCY N PRI [ RO Y PRI (PN UG RS (N Y UG UG U

R VR Y U Y (U RN RN S (U U (Y RN I (I



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
CHASSIS LOWER

C

52




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_

PXM_REF o) oo ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK

1 522597101 SCREW 2 6
2 522597201 BRICKA 2 6
3 576219401 KABLAGE KPL 1 6
4 535122102 MUTTER 1

5 576381001 BATTERI 1 6
6 575242403 GPSMODULE 1

7 578056101 KLAMMA 1

7 578056102 KLAMMA 50 pes 1

8 575543312  SCREW Yellow 12mm 2

9 575543310 SCREW Silver 10mm 4

10 578974301 KRETSKORT 1

11 523056002 KABLAGE KPL 1

12 581757802 KRETSKORT KPL. 1

13 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 2

14 578898401 LOOM 1

15 502859601 SCREW 2

16 597213201 BATTER 2

16 597213301 KABLAGE KPL Includedin 597 2132-01 1

17 579734201 FASTE 2

18 501004201 HOGTALARE 1

19 579521201 MUTTER 1

20 535139601 KABELHALLARE 1

21 535130314  SKRUV ITXPANT 2

22 535122402 LASFIADER 2

23 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 2

24 734113741 BRICKA 2

25 575543310 SCREW Silver 10mm 2

26 592852201 KRETSKORT 2

27 522039301 SEALINGRING 1

28 576019301 LASBRICKA 2 52
29 580764601 BRICKA 2 52
30 597795601 KULLAGER Tube 50 pes 1

30 580605101 KULLAGER 2 52
31 574427402 PLUGG 1

32 734113741 BRICKA 1

33 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 1

34 575943902 CHASSI 1

36 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 4

35 510086702 FASTE 1

37 597795601 KULLAGER Tube 50 pcs 1

37 580605101 KULLAGER 2 52
38 535087803 BRICKA 2 52
39 580764601 BRICKA 2 52
40 505193502 SPINDEL 2 52
41 581621501 SHIELDKIT 2 52
42 580487101 TATNING 2 52
43 580605101 KULLAGER 2 52
43 597795601 KULLAGER Tube 50 pcs 1

44 579457101 HJUL 2 52
45 574449801 HJUL 2 52
46 580445101 O-RING 2 52
47 580605101 KULLAGER 2 52
47 597795601 KULLAGER Tube 50 pcs 1

48 580764601 BRICKA 2 52
49 576019301 LASBRICKA 2 52
50 579457201 HJUL 2 52
51 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 6 52
52 574300303 HJULKIT 2

54 501003704 MAIN WIRING 1

55 535139203 PACKNING 2 57
56 575543316 SCREW Orange 16mm 8

57 544907003 HJUL MOTOR 2

58 544905804 BAKHIUL 2

59 544905102 NAVKAPSEL 2

60 535139401 SKRUV IHCSFM M8x14 2

61 504200801 TACKBRICKA 2



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

AUTOMOWER 265 ACX

B CHASSIS UPPER




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK

1 522985901 TANGENTBORD 1 6
2 577527201 KABELKLAMMA 1

3 535101701 BRYTARE 1 10
4 574450101 SKRUV ITXPANT 4

5 575986301 TATNINGSLIST 10 pcs, @4mm 1 6,27
5 574874702 TATNINGSLIST @4mm 1

6 575944203 DISPLAY COVER 1

7 535144701 FILTER 1

8 535123901 HUVUDBRYTARE 1 10
9 577592301 KONTAKTSATS 1

10 535123901 HUVUDBRYTARE 1

11 540060303 DISPLAY 1

12 535127901 FASTE 1

13 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 1

14 535122201 RATT 1

15 577670602 DAMPER 2 20
16 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 8

17 505174301 DAMMTATNING 2

18 577525801 GUMMIDAMASK 1 20
19 503226601 MUTTER 4-KANT 2 19
20 577598402 PELARE 2

21 579248801 PELARE 2 20
22 544141503 SENSOR 2

23 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 10

24 574450101  SKRUV ITXPANT 12

25 574450101  SKRUV ITXPANT 4

26 535143201 UTSLAGSBEGRANSARE 2

27 575943801 CHASSI 1

28 575986201 TATNINGSLIST 10 pcs, @4mm 1 27
28 574874701 TATNINGSLIST @4mm 1

29 544126901 KABLAGE KPL 1

30 578789001 KRETSKORT 2

31 510086601 FASTE 1

32 522039302 SEALINGRING 1

33 535076002 SCREW M6x10 2

34 578789001 KRETSKORT 1

35 535127901 FASTE 1

36 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 1



ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

A AUTOMOWER 265 ACX
COVER

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\




ROBOTIC LAWN MOWERS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO ARTIKELBESKRIVNING PXM_REMARK

1 510143801 LOCK 1

2 510143901 SPARRHAKE 1

3 535135701 VRIDFJADER 1

4 522792702 DEKAL 1

5 575543310 SCREW Silver 10mm 2

6 734113741 BRICKA 2

7 535126801 OVERFALL 2

8 535130201 VRIDFJADER 2

9 535135301 LAGERTAPP 2

10 535130401 ANKARE 1

11 900238708 BUNTBAND 1

12 535089801  KLAMMA 1

13 578785801 PLATTA 1

14 535137304 KABLAGE 1

15 535135901 LADDPLATTA 2 14
16 521936101 TACKBRICKA 4

17 535130101 FJADER 2

18 535129303 SKRUV IHPANM M6x25 2

19 575543306 SCREW White 6mm 2

20 535129307  SKRUV IHPANM M6x63 2

21 521936001 DISTANSBRICKA 1

22 575543312 SCREW Yellow 12mm 1

24 535127801 AXEL 2

25 575543310 SCREW Silver 10mm 4

26 510144001 KNAPP 1

27 575543312  SCREW Yellow 12mm 2

28 578903301 KIT 1

29 510143402 KAROSS 1

30 578893701 STOD 1 28
31 900238708 BUNTBAND 1 28
32 523055902 KABLAGE KPL 2 28
33 535130401 ANKARE 1 28
34 578893501 FASTE right 1 28
34 578893502 FASTE left 1 28
35 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 4

36 535126602  KAPA 1

37 510143702 KAROSS 1

38 505161601 NIT 4

39 575491801 FASTE right 1

39 575497101 FASTE left 1

40 505132502 BORSTE 2

41 575491001 BORSTHALLARE 2

42 734113741 BRICKA 2

43 575543314 SCREW Grey 14mm 2

44 734113741 BRICKA 2

45 535130340 SKRUV ITXPANT 2

46 580292602 BODYKIT 1

47 586291001 DEKAL “"Do not wash™ (10 pcs)’ 1

48 587423501 DEKAL 1



